ARE YOU READY TO HAVE FUN AND RUN?

St. Jude Washington Kids Run

COLOR ME A CURE

Calling all Grown-ups:
Join the fun, after the run.
Purchase a t-shirt and get
"colorful" with the kids!
Show them your dance
moves!

Children Saving Children

August 29, 2015 3-7pm

Oak Ridge Park
North Cummings Ln Washington, IL



This is going to get messy so dress appropriately! Enjoy Dawn's Tacos, Pizza, & Ice Cream! (Cash Only), Decorate cards for St. Jude patients & donate items (find list on our website) to our local St. Jude Midwest Clinic. Visit www.washingtonstjuderun.org and click on Kid's Run for a list of helpful tips for our event. All proceeds go to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

Thank you to our generous Sponsors:

Thomas Eye Care The Parlor Kids' First Dental
4 Paws Animal Clinic Miss Laura's School of Dance Griffin's Lemonade Stand Ice Cream Shack of Sunnyland Our Savior Lutheran Church & Preschool

Fantasyland Preschool Lange Animal Clinic Thrift Trucking
Cornerstone Learning Center Midwest Orthodontic Associates, Drs. Roehm & Stigall
Dawn's Taco Kep's Sports Bar & Grill Pizza Hut Hardee's



2-18

vears

		i di ciit	Email Ad	aress	Parent Phone	# ER*	LR**	T-Shirt Size (Circle One)
						\$25	\$30	YXS YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL
						\$25	\$30	YXS YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL
						\$25	\$30	YXS YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL
						\$25	\$30	YXS YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL
Registration fee **Late Reg	istration t	ee				TO	TAL: _	
tional Adult Shirts S_		Л L	XL	2XL_	3XL	X \$ ²	10.00=	=
n participant receives tional paint packets						10/\$22.0	0	

TOTAL (Entry Fees +Adult Shirt +Color Packets): \$_
Please make checks payable to: St. Jude Runs

Please mail checks and entry forms to: Heather Williamson

2480 Centennial Dr Washington, IL 61571 Early Registration Deadline is **August 7**th \$25 Entry Fee
Late Registration is \$30
(Shirt not quaranteed)

Date:

WAIVER:

Parent Signature:

n signing this release, I, for myself, heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns, do hereby waive any and all claims I may have for damages against the St. Jude Runners Association, the
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital in Memphis, TN, and the St. Jude Midwest Affiliate in Peoria, IL, the sponsors, the city in which I run, and any other parties connected with this event.
attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event and that my child is physically fit and trained to participate in this event. The St. Jude Runs are committed to
providing an environment that is free of discrimination. In keeping with this commitment, we maintain a strict policy prohibiting unlawful harassment, including sexual harassment. Our policy
prohibits harassment in any form, including verbal, physical, and visual harassment. Any participant or volunteer who believes he or she has been a victim of such conduct should promptly
eport the facts of the incidents and the names of the individuals involved to any Run Leader, Run Coordinator, or Run Office employee. I grant full permission for organizers to use
photographs of me/my child and quotations from me/my child in legitimate accounts and promotions of this event.